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Vegetation management completed in 2021: 

Zone Creek name Creek reach Invasive 
vegetation 

management 

Willow and 
tree 

management 
1A Austin Creek Austin3 

 
X 

1A Bellevue Wilfred Channel BellWil2 X 
1A Bellevue Wilfred Channel BellWil3 X 
1A Brush Creek Brush1 X 
1A Coffey Creek Coffey1 X 
1A Coleman Creek Coleman1 X 
1A Coleman Creek Coleman2 X X 
1A Crane Creek Crane1 X 
1A Crane Creek Crane2 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh6 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh7A X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh7B X 
1A Irwin Creek Irwin1 X 
1A Irwin Creek Irwin2 X 
1A Jensen Creek Jensen1 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna1 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna2 X 
1A Middle Fork Brush Creek MiddleBrush1 X 
1A Paulin Creek Paulin6A X 
1A Paulin Creek Paulin6B X 
1A Paulin Creek PinerReservoir1 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner6 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner7 X 
1A Rincon Creek Rincon3 X 
1A Russell Creek Russell1A X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa2 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa4 X 
1A Sierra Park Creek SierraPark3 X X 
1A Spring Creek Spring2 X 
2A Corona Creek Corona4 X 
2A Corona Creek Corona5 X 
2A Corona Creek Corona6 X 
2A Corona Creek Corona7 X 
2A East Washington Creek EastWashington2 X 
2A East Washington Creek EastWashington3 X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau2 X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau3 X 
2A Washington Creek Washington6 X 
3A Hooker Creek Hooker1 X X 
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Vegetation management completed in 2020: 

Zone Creek name Creek reach Invasive 
vegetation 

management 

Willow and 
tree 

management 
1A Airport Creek Airport1 

 
X 

1A Brush Creek Brush2B X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan4 X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan5B X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan5C X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland1 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland4 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland5 X 
1A Cotati Creek Cotati1 X 
1A Cotati Creek Cotati2A X 
1A Cotati Creek Cotati2B X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh3B X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh4 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh5A X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh5C X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh8 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna2 X 
1A Paulin Creek Paulin1 X 
1A Paulin Creek Paulin5 X 
1A Paulin Creek PinerReservoir1 X X 
1A Rincon Creek Rincon1 X 
1A Roseland Creek Roseland3 X 
1A Roseland Creek Roseland4 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa2 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa4 X 
1A Sierra Park Creek SierraPark3 X 
1A Spring Creek Spring1 X 
1A Todd Creek Todd2 X 
1A Todd Creek Todd3 X 
1A Todd Creek Todd4A X 
1A Todd Creek Todd4B X 
1A Todd Creek Todd5A X 
1A Todd Creek Todd5B X 
2A Adobe Creek Adobe1 X 
2A Adobe Creek Adobe2 X 
2A Adobe Creek Adobe3 X 
2A Adobe Creek Adobe4 X 
2A Adobe Creek Adobe5 X 
2A Corona Creek Corona3 X 
2A Corona Creek Tributary CoronaTrib2A X 
2A East Fork Mcdowell Creek EastForkMcDowell1 X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau3D X 
2A Mcdowell Creek McDowell2B X 
2A Thompson Creek Thompson1 X 
3A Nathanson Creek Nathanson6 X 
3A Rodgers Creek Rodgers2 X 
6A West Slough WestSlough0 X X 
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Vegetation management completed in 2019: 

Zone Creek name Creek reach Invasive 
vegetation 

management 

Willow and 
tree 

management 
1A Austin Creek Austin2 

 
X 

1A Bellevue Wilfred Channel BellWil4 X 
1A Brush Creek Brush2A X 
1A Brush Creek Brush2B X 
1A Brush Creek Brush2C X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan6 X 
1A Cook Creek Cook2 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland2 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland4 X 
1A Cotati Creek Cotati1 X 
1A Crane Creek Crane1 X 
1A Five Creek Five1 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh1 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh3A X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna1 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna2 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna3 X 
1A Matanzas Creek Matanzas1 X 
1A Oakmont Creek Oakmont4 X 
1A Oakmont Creek Oakmont5 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner3A X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa2 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa3 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa5 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa6 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek Diversion SantaRosaDiv1 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek Diversion SantaRosaDiv2 X 
1A Todd Creek Todd5A X 
1A Todd Creek Todd5B X 
1A Wilfred Creek Wilfred1A X 
2A Adobe Creek Adobe5 X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau6 X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma0A X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma0B X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma0C X X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma1 X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma2 X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma3 X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma4 X 
2A Washington Creek Washington1 X 
2A Washington Creek Washington2 X 
2A Washington Creek Washington3 X 
2A Washington Creek Washington7 X 
3A Fryer Creek Fryer2 X 
3A Nathanson Creek Nathanson6 X 
3A Nathanson Creek Nathanson8 X 
3A Nathanson Creek NathansonBypass1 X 
3A Rodgers Creek Rodgers1 X 
3A Rodgers Creek Rodgers1A X 
4A Wood Creek Wood1 X 
5A Fife Creek Fife2 X 
5A Mays Canyon Creek MaysCanyon2 X 
6A West Slough WestSlough0 X 
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Vegetation management completed in 2018: 

Zone Creek name Creek reach Invasive 
vegetation 

management 

Willow and 
tree 

management 
1A Abramson Creek Abramson2 

 
X 

1A Austin Creek Austin1 X 
1A Austin Creek Austin2 X 
1A Coffey Creek Coffey1 X X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan3 X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan4 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland1 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland3 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland4 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland5 X 
1A Five Creek Five1 X 
1A Fountain Grove Creek FountainGrove3 X 
1A Gossage Creek Gossage2A X 
1A Gossage Creek Gossage2B X 
1A Gossage Creek Gossage3 X 
1A Jensen Creek Jensen1 X 
1A Kawana Springs Creek Kawana1A X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna3 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna7 X 
1A Lorna Dell Creek LornaDell1 X 
1A Moorland Creek Moorland1A X 
1A Oakmont Creek Oakmont3 X 
1A Paulin Creek Paulin8 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner1 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner4 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner5 X 
1A Piner Creek Piner7 X X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa2 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa3 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa8 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosaReservoir-

Spillway1 
X 

1A Santa Rosa Creek SpringLake1 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek 

Diversion 
SantaRosaDiv1 X 

1A Wilfred Creek Wilfred1A X X 
1A Wilfred Creek Wilfred1B X 
1A Wilfred Creek Wilfred1C X X 
1A Windsor Creek Windsor1A X X 
1A Windsor Creek Tributary WindsorTrib1 X 
2A Capri Creek Capri4 X X 
2A Corona Creek Corona4 X X 
2A Corona Creek Corona5 X X 
2A Corona Creek Corona6 X X 
2A Corona Creek Corona7 X X 
2A Corona Creek Tributary CoronaTrib2B X 
2A East Washington Creek EastWashington4 X 
2A East Washington Creek EastWashington5 X X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau3D X 
2A Washington Creek Washington5 X 
2A Washington Creek Washington6 X 
3A Rodgers Creek Rodgers1A X 
4A Wood Creek Wood1 X X 
5A Fife Creek Fife3 X 
6A West Slough WestSlough1 X X 
8A Bloomfield Creek Bloomfield1 X 
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Vegetation management completed in 2017: 

Zone Creek name Creek reach Invasive 
vegetation 

management 

Willow and 
tree 

management 
1A Brush Creek BrushReservoir1 

 
X 

1A Coleman Creek Coleman1 X 
1A Colgan Creek Colgan2 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland1 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland2 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland3 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland4 X 
1A Copeland Creek Copeland5 X 
1A Cotati Creek Cotati2A X 
1A East Windsor Creek EastWindsor2 X 
1A Gossage Creek Gossage1 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh1 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh2 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh6 X 
1A Hinebaugh Creek Hinebaugh8 X 
1A Indian Creek Indian1 X X 
1A Jensen Creek Jensen1 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna1 X 
1A Laguna De Santa Rosa Laguna2 X 
1A Matanzas Creek MatanzasReservoir1 X 
1A Rincon Creek Rincon3 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa2 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa3 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa4 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek SantaRosa5 X 
1A Santa Rosa Creek 

Diversion 
SantaRosaDiv1 X 

1A Starr Creek Tributary StarrTrib1 X 
1A Wilfred Extension WilfredExt1 X 
1A Wilfred Extension WilfredExt2 X 
1A Windsor Creek Windsor3 X 
1A Windsor Creek Windsor4 X 
2A Corona Creek Corona1 X 
2A East Washington Creek EastWashington2 X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau3 X 
2A Lichau Creek Lichau3D X 
2A Petaluma River Petaluma0C X 
2A Washington Creek Washington4 X 
3A Fryer Creek Fryer1 X 
3A Rodgers Creek Rodgers1A X 
3A Sonoma Creek Sonoma10 X 




